Content may be subject to change
without notification
D
S
0
6
4

-V
5
Ordering Guide
Example: ezMICRODUCT Loose Tube Cable | Single Jacket Dielectric (12 Fibers/Tube) with 72 BendBright single-mode fibers (printed in Feet)
LENGTH
MARKINGS PRODUCT FAMILY CONSTRUCTION FIBER GROUPING FIBER TYPE FIBER COUNT
FIBER GRADE
F MDS  1JKT 12 BB 072 E31	                    2                                  3                                             4                                   5                                  6                                 7
The Draka Cable part number incorporates several significant attributes involving cable design and optical performance.
The appropriate part number can be configured using the process described below.
Table 1 - Product Information2
	 Product		  Description
	 Code
	 MDS		  ezMICRODUCT
	 MDL		  ezMICRODUCT with 2.5mm polypropylene tubes
Part Number Construction
	 1    Length Markings
		  F = Feet or M = meters
	 2   Product Family
		  Refer to Table 1 - Product Information
	 3   Construction
		  1JKT = Single Jacket
	 4   Fiber Grouping
		  06 = 6f tube
		  12 = 12f tube
		  24 = 24f tube (12 fibers / unit)
	 5   Fiber Type
		  Refer to Table 2 - Product Information
	 6   Fiber count
		  2 to 144
	 7   Fiber Grade
		  Refer to Table 2 - Product Information
Other cable constructions and fiber performance grades available on request.
Table 2 - Fiber Information
5 7